CONSTRUCTION —

- Fully welded frame is constructed of heavy-duty steel tubing, and
powder coated for long life

FEATURES -

- Seat cushions can be easily replaced if necessary

- Seat panels are constructed of laminated, high density hardwood

veneers using a RF process and a UF resin with very low off-gas

emissions

- Non-removable nylon glides

- Foam contains environmentally-friendly bio-based materials, and is
California TB117-2013 Compliant

Width

Depth

Seat Height
Seat Width
COM Yard Seat
Ship Weight
Weight Rating*

45 Goodrich Drive,

Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8
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POB224
Two-seat Bench

48
20.75
19

24

25

78 Ibs
500 Ibs

T +1877395 2623
F +1877 395 6270
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POB324
Three-seat Bench

72
20.75
9

24

35

98 Ibs
500 Ibs
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POB324-CT

- Robust 14-gauge steel frame

- All upholstery staples are concealed

OPTIONS —

- Solid Surface center table
- Power/USB outlet

- Floor mount brackets

- Custom finishes

- Moisture barrier

Three-seat Bench, center

table

72
20.75
19

24

25

110 Ibs
500 Ibs

* Certified to BIFMA X5.4-2012 Standard. Weights listed are extrapolated
from the Seating Durability and DropText procedures of this standard.
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